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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

22-24202        0008 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 10] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    223  PTL. KEVIN R MCNAMARA
                       Disp-10:52:03                 Arvd-10:59:29  Clrd-06/07/2022 @ 11:07:20
     Dispatched By:    877 - DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
        Arrived By:    PTL. KEVIN R MCNAMARA
        Cleared By:    PTL. KEVIN R MCNAMARA

22-24203        0016 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] YARMOUTH RD + IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    234  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                                                     Arvd-00:16:00  Clrd-00:20:16
        Cleared By:    PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
              Unit:    221  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-00:19:44  Enrt-00:19:45                 Clrd-00:20:43
     Dispatched By:    320 - PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Enroute By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY

22-24204        0021 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 776] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-00:21:00  Clrd-00:31:31
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE

22-24205        0022 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 4] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    212  PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
                                                     Arvd-00:22:37  Clrd-00:26:44

22-24206        0025 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1992] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    221  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-00:26:15                 Arvd-00:31:21  Clrd-00:35:39
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY

22-24207        0031 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST 3] EAST BAY RD
              Unit:    212  PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
                                                     Arvd-00:32:03  Clrd-00:33:54

22-24208        0032 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 22] RTE 149
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-00:32:57  Clrd-00:34:13

22-24209        0033 DISTURBANCE COMPLAINT/SUMMONS    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    230  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-00:34:35                 Arvd-00:37:52  Clrd-01:57:07
                            PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
              Unit:    234  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                       Disp-00:34:38                 Arvd-00:36:59  Clrd-01:28:47
        Cleared By:    PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-00:34:41                 Arvd-00:36:19  Clrd-00:50:12
        Arrived By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
              Unit:    210  SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
                                                     Arvd-00:36:22  Clrd-01:31:04
     Dispatched By:    277 - SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
        Arrived By:    SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
        Cleared By:    SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
        Refer To Summons:      22-859-AR

           Summons:    BALON, ALYSSA LEE       
           Address:    800 BEARSE'S WAY Apt. #1SC   HYANNIS, MA
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               Age:    26
           Charges:    VANDALIZE PROPERTY c266 §126A

22-24210        0043 DISTURBANCE, INTOX PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] COBBLE STONE RD
              Unit:    221  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-00:45:31                 Arvd-00:52:00  Clrd-01:13:52
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-00:50:15                 Arvd-00:57:22  Clrd-01:11:29
        Arrived By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE

22-24211        0049 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] RIVER RD
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-00:49:00  Clrd-00:53:48
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE

22-24212        0202 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [COT] PUTNAM AVE + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-02:02:00  Clrd-03:09:23
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
              Unit:    212  PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
                       Disp-02:06:06                 Arvd-02:06:09  Clrd-02:38:13
              Unit:    210  SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
                                                     Arvd-02:33:55  Clrd-02:38:18
     Dispatched By:    277 - SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
        Arrived By:    SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
        Cleared By:    SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
       Refer To Accident:      22-423-AC

22-24213        0204 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 144] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-02:05:15  Clrd-02:07:28

22-24214        0205 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1992] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    221  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-02:06:39                 Arvd-02:42:15  Clrd-03:17:30
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-02:10:42  Clrd-02:46:19
     Dispatched By:    332 - PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Arrived By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE

22-24215        0240 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1979] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    230  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                                                     Arvd-02:40:00  Clrd-02:47:27
                            PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING

22-24216        0305 ASSIST, WELL BEING ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4037] MAIN ST
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-03:06:09                 Arvd-03:10:19  Clrd-03:16:08
        Arrived By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
              Unit:    230  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-03:08:12  Enrt-03:08:13  Arvd-03:09:16  Clrd-03:16:15
                            PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
     Dispatched By:    335 - Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
        Enroute By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
        Cleared By:    Ptl. CORBIN KEATING

22-24217        0306 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
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  Location/Address:    [HYA 4179] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    234  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                       Disp-03:10:35                 Arvd-03:16:23  Clrd-03:21:28
        Arrived By:    PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER HALEY R HOLLANDER

22-24218        0409 HARASSMENT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    230  Ptl. CORBIN KEATING
                       Disp-04:11:46                 Arvd-04:15:10  Clrd-04:30:18
                            PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
              Unit:    221  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-04:12:03                 Arvd-04:14:17  Clrd-04:30:14
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-04:13:21                 Arvd-04:13:24  Clrd-04:30:11
     Dispatched By:    868 - DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA

22-24219        0412 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 700] ELLIOTT RD
              Unit:    212  PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
                       Disp-04:14:39                 Arvd-04:23:59  Clrd-04:28:10
        Arrived By:    PTL. JIAN C BARCELO
        Cleared By:    PTL. JIAN C BARCELO

22-24221        0520 VANDALISM, GRAFFITI CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 121] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-05:22:34                 Arvd-05:25:59  Clrd-05:54:08
        Arrived By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
              Unit:    210  SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
                                                     Arvd-05:51:32  Clrd-05:52:17
     Dispatched By:    277 - SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
        Arrived By:    SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
        Cleared By:    SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
       Refer To Incident:      22-1065-OF

22-24222        0606 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] BREED'S HILL RD + INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-06:07:43  Clrd-06:10:19
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-06:17:29                                Clrd-06:24:34
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-06:30:07                                Clrd-06:35:18
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-06:39:11                                Clrd-06:40:48
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-06:44:04                                Clrd-06:50:38
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-06:57:41                                Clrd-07:02:55
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-07:10:34                                Clrd-07:10:52

22-24223        0610 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] BREED'S HILL RD + INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-06:10:19  Clrd-06:16:54

22-24224        0621 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] PUTNAM AVE + MAIN ST
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-06:22:08  Clrd-06:25:30
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                       Disp-07:08:51                                Clrd-07:10:53
     Dispatched By:    880 - DISPATCHER HALEY R HOLLANDER

22-24225        0624 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] INDEPENDENCE DR + BREED'S HILL RD
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
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                                                     Arvd-06:24:34  Clrd-06:29:48

22-24226        0625 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP COMPLAINT/SUMMONS    
  Location/Address:    [COT 84] PUTNAM AVE
              Unit:    239  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-06:25:30  Clrd-07:08:51
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER HALEY R HOLLANDER
        Refer To Summons:      22-860-AR

           Summons:    FRANKLIN, RONALD D       
           Address:    74 REGIONAL AVE   SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA
               Age:    57
           Charges:    UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH (CRIMINAL SUBSQ.OFF.)

22-24228        0635 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] BREED'S HILL RD + INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-06:35:18  Clrd-06:38:44

22-24229        0640 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] BREED'S HILL RD + INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-06:40:48  Clrd-06:43:43

22-24230        0650 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] INDEPENDENCE DR + COMMUNICATION WAY
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-06:50:38  Clrd-06:57:23

22-24231        0702 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] COMMUNICATION WAY + INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    238  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-07:02:55  Clrd-07:10:14

22-24232        0720 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 103] MARY DUNN RD
              Unit:    234  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                                                     Arvd-07:20:00  Clrd-07:21:26

22-24233        0721 BUILDING CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    234  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                                                     Arvd-07:21:00  Clrd-07:28:06

22-24235        0750 PRISONER, ESCORT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 71] MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-07:51:10                 Arvd-08:14:34  Clrd-08:35:11
        Arrived By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
              Unit:    234  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-07:51:17                 Arvd-08:14:45  Clrd-08:24:47
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON

22-24237        0757 MOTOR VEHICLE, PRIVATE TOW ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1722] BEARSE'S WAY

22-24238        0810 VANDALISM REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 10] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-08:12:30                                Clrd-08:14:23
              Unit:    231  PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
                       Disp-08:13:42                                Clrd-08:14:05
              Unit:    238  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-08:14:01                 Arvd-08:21:45  Clrd-08:59:46
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
              Unit:    210  SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
                                                     Arvd-08:23:46  Clrd-08:52:27
     Dispatched By:    277 - SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
        Arrived By:    SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
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        Cleared By:    SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
       Refer To Incident:      22-1066-OF

22-24239        0816 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1308] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-08:16:52                 Arvd-08:16:53  Clrd-08:30:27
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY

22-24240        0827 TRAFFIC, PARKING VIOL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4193] FRESH HOLES RD
              Unit:    403  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                       Disp-08:29:09                 Arvd-08:40:14  Clrd-08:49:30
        Arrived By:    PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
        Cleared By:    PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER

22-24242        0830 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1979] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-08:30:00  Clrd-09:17:47
        Cleared By:    PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY

22-24244        0839 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST 1142] BUMPS RIVER RD
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                                                     Arvd-08:40:13  Clrd-09:16:06

22-24245        0842 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                                                     Arvd-08:43:17  Clrd-08:47:11

22-24248        0843 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY ADVISED    
          Location:    [OST] JOSHUA POND BEACH

22-24246        0844 HARASSMENT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] EDWARDS RD

22-24249        0906 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PITCHER'S WAY + WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-09:06:00  Clrd-09:44:56
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
              Unit:    231  PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
                                                     Arvd-09:11:41  Clrd-09:44:02
     Dispatched By:    286 - PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
        Arrived By:    PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
        Cleared By:    PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI

22-24250        0920 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 104] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-09:20:51  Clrd-09:35:21

22-24251        0921 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 3] OCEAN VIEW AVE
              Unit:    212  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                                                     Arvd-09:21:48  Clrd-09:24:58

22-24252        0925 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1] BAY LN
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                                                     Arvd-09:26:55  Clrd-09:32:25
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS

22-24254        0932 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 458] MILLWAY

22-24255        0934 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 18] OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    212  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                                                     Arvd-09:37:14  Clrd-09:45:43



 Barnstable Police Department Page:   6
  Dispatch Log  From: 06/06/2022  Thru: 06/06/2022     0000 - 2359    Printed: 06/07/2022

22-24256        0945 ORDINANCE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] YARMOUTH RD
              Unit:    336  PTL. CHRISTOPHER C KELSEY
                       Disp-09:46:28                 Arvd-09:46:31  Clrd-10:03:14
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE

22-24257        0946 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1308] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-09:46:11  Clrd-10:51:52

22-24258        0947 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 17] RACE LN
              Unit:    212  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                       Disp-09:49:34                 Arvd-09:56:38  Clrd-10:22:23
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY

22-24259        0954 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    230  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                                                     Arvd-09:54:00  Clrd-10:10:22

22-24260        1003 ORDINANCE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3872] ROSARY LN
              Unit:    336  PTL. CHRISTOPHER C KELSEY
                                                     Arvd-10:03:00  Clrd-10:41:36
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS

22-24261        1008 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BAXTER RD + COMPASS CIR
              Unit:    238  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-10:08:49  Clrd-10:22:37

22-24264        1020 DISTURBANCE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
       Refer To Incident:      22-1076-OF

22-24268        1031 SUMMONS, SERVE SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 112] PARK ST
              Unit:    234  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-10:39:17                 Arvd-11:24:50  Clrd-11:28:10
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON

22-24269        1031 SUMMONS, SERVE SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 16] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-10:39:27                 Arvd-11:00:44  Clrd-11:04:23
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY

22-24272        1054 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] FLINT ST
              Unit:    403  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                                                     Arvd-10:55:08  Clrd-11:27:12

22-24273        1055 HARASSMENT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 71] MAIN ST RTE 6A

22-24274        1100 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 3] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD

22-24309        1105 ORDINANCE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BETH LN

22-24276        1107 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1073] SOUTH ST
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                                                     Arvd-11:07:44  Clrd-11:07:48
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22-24278        1115 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST
              Unit:    238  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-11:15:51  Clrd-11:25:00
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE

22-24279        1121 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 955] HIGH SCHOOL RD
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                                                     Arvd-11:21:49  Clrd-11:22:21

22-24280        1125 FOLLOWUP PREV CASE ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 349] MAIN ST
              Unit:    238  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-11:25:00  Clrd-12:27:07
        Cleared By:    SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-11:26:15                 Arvd-11:26:17  Clrd-12:04:25
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
              Unit:    231  PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
                                                     Arvd-11:40:03  Clrd-12:04:29
     Dispatched By:    286 - PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
        Arrived By:    PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
         Refer To Arrest:      22-861-AR

            Arrest:    MANNING, DANIEL F       
           Address:    451 SOUTH ST   HYANNIS, MA
               Age:    58
           Charges:    B&E FOR MISDEMEANOR
                       LARCENY UNDER $1200
                       FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE WITHOUT WARRANT

22-24282        1158 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] GREAT MARSH RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-11:58:00  Clrd-12:11:35
        Cleared By:    PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY

22-24283        1205 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    231  PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
                       Disp-12:06:05                 Arvd-12:08:27  Clrd-12:16:00
        Arrived By:    PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI

22-24284        1214 DISTURBANCE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3910] MAIN ST
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-12:14:39                 Arvd-12:16:35  Clrd-12:25:04
     Dispatched By:    877 - DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-12:14:46                                Clrd-12:16:31
     Dispatched By:    877 - DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                       Disp-12:15:55                 Arvd-12:15:58  Clrd-12:25:11
     Dispatched By:    877 - DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
              Unit:    231  PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
                       Disp-12:16:27                 Arvd-12:16:28  Clrd-12:25:07
     Dispatched By:    877 - DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE

22-24285        1218 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 10] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    234  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                                                     Arvd-12:18:59  Clrd-12:20:35

22-24286        1225 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3239] PITCHER'S WAY
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-12:26:35                                Clrd-12:29:33
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES
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              Unit:    231  PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
                       Disp-12:28:54  Enrt-12:28:54  Arvd-12:29:22  Clrd-12:35:12
     Dispatched By:    286 - PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
        Enroute By:    PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER FIDORA RODRIGUES

22-24287        1225 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 458] MILLWAY

22-24290        1239 HARASSMENT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4153] MAIN ST
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-12:41:14                 Arvd-12:46:13  Clrd-12:52:34
        Arrived By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM

22-24289        1240 SUMMONS, SERVE UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 374] WHIDAH WAY
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                                                     Arvd-12:40:19  Clrd-12:44:08

22-24291        1255 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [WYA 1] MAIN
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-12:55:00  Clrd-12:58:32
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM

22-24292        1255 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                                                     Arvd-12:56:49  Clrd-13:15:43

22-24294        1259 ORDINANCE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] ORR'S AVE
              Unit:    336  PTL. CHRISTOPHER C KELSEY
                                                     Arvd-12:59:00  Clrd-13:49:17
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER C KELSEY

22-24295        1310 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY REPORT TAKEN    
          Location:    [CEN 13] CENTERVILLE RIVER
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-13:11:09                 Arvd-13:30:29  Clrd-13:48:21
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY
       Refer To Incident:      22-1069-OF

22-24296        1313 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 122] BEARSE'S WAY

22-24297        1315 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] SANTUIT-NEWTOWN RD + RIVER RD
              Unit:    212  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                       Disp-13:16:41                 Arvd-13:29:30  Clrd-13:37:07
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY

22-24300        1326 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 17] RACE LN

22-24301        1331 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PITCHER'S WAY
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-13:31:00  Clrd-13:55:27
        Cleared By:    PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY

22-24302        1344 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] BREED'S HILL RD
              Unit:    234  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-13:48:00                 Arvd-13:49:33  Clrd-13:54:55
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
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22-24303        1352 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SPRING ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-13:52:00  Clrd-13:55:46
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-13:55:52                 Arvd-13:58:02  Clrd-15:08:50
     Dispatched By:    870 - DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                                                     Arvd-14:00:15  Clrd-15:09:36
     Dispatched By:    241 - SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Arrived By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Cleared By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER

22-24304        1357 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    230  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                                                     Arvd-13:57:00  Clrd-13:57:34

22-24307        1401 PRISONER, ESCORT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 71] MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    238  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-14:02:19                 Arvd-14:25:35  Clrd-15:22:40
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK

22-24308        1403 TRAFFIC, SIGNALS SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD + SIXTH AVE
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-14:04:26  Clrd-14:13:37

22-24310        1416 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SCUDDER AVE + SMITH ST
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-14:17:03  Clrd-14:22:59
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-14:25:37                 Arvd-14:25:58  Clrd-14:32:18
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-14:35:38                 Arvd-14:38:20  Clrd-14:40:40

22-24312        1419 TRAFFIC, PARKING VIOL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] OAK NECK RD + SUNNY KNOLL DR
              Unit:    229  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-16:19:33                                Clrd-16:23:25
     Dispatched By:    871 - DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-16:23:20                 Arvd-16:23:22  Clrd-16:23:26
     Dispatched By:    871 - DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY

22-24311        1422 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SMITH ST
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-14:22:59  Clrd-14:25:07

22-24313        1424 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] ENTERPRISE RD
              Unit:    234  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-14:24:48                 Arvd-14:28:16  Clrd-14:31:31
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
              Unit:    231  PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
                       Disp-14:30:18                                Clrd-14:30:48
     Dispatched By:    877 - DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER JOHN H COULOMBE

22-24314        1424 LARCENY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1552] INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
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                       Disp-14:29:39                                Clrd-14:38:25
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
              Unit:    234  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-14:31:42                 Arvd-14:33:39  Clrd-14:47:51
     Dispatched By:    870 - DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON

22-24315        1432 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SMITH ST + GLEN RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-14:32:18  Clrd-14:35:34

22-24316        1440 DISTURBANCE, FIGHT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FRESH HOLES RD
              Unit:    231  PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
                       Disp-14:40:22                 Arvd-14:43:18  Clrd-15:08:54
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-14:40:25                 Arvd-14:42:26  Clrd-15:09:50
        Arrived By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
              Unit:    210  SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
                       Disp-14:40:35                 Arvd-14:54:40  Clrd-15:23:39
     Dispatched By:    870 - DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Cleared By:    SGT. THOMAS EDWARDS
              Unit:    214  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                       Disp-14:41:07                 Arvd-14:41:09  Clrd-15:09:44
     Dispatched By:    870 - DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-14:42:50  Enrt-14:42:51  Arvd-14:43:21  Clrd-14:54:45
     Dispatched By:    218 - PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
        Enroute By:    PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
        Arrived By:    PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
        Cleared By:    PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
              Unit:    403  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                       Disp-14:46:23                 Arvd-14:49:25  Clrd-14:59:55
     Dispatched By:    870 - DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Cleared By:    PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
              Unit:    235  SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
                       Disp-14:53:14                 Arvd-14:56:01  Clrd-15:09:57
        Arrived By:    SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX

22-24317        1444 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE SERVICED    
          Location:    [CEN] 149 / RACE LANE ROTARY
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                                                     Arvd-14:44:00  Clrd-15:12:19
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY
       Refer To Accident:      22-424-AC

22-24318        1449 ASSIST, WIRES DOWN SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] LAKESIDE DR
              Unit:    215  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                       Disp-16:04:16                 Arvd-16:24:10  Clrd-16:33:51
     Dispatched By:    871 - DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
        Arrived By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS

22-24319        1451 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 103] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    212  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                       Disp-14:53:33                 Arvd-15:01:04  Clrd-15:15:47
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY

22-24322        1508 DISTURBANCE, FIGHT REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] GENERAL PATTON DR
              Unit:    231  PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
                       Disp-15:08:57                 Arvd-15:09:05  Clrd-15:25:13
        Cleared By:    PTL. ADAM S RUGGIERI
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-15:09:03                 Arvd-15:09:15  Clrd-15:19:52



 Barnstable Police Department Page:  11
  Dispatch Log  From: 06/06/2022  Thru: 06/06/2022     0000 - 2359    Printed: 06/07/2022

        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
              Unit:    214  PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
                       Disp-15:09:47                 Arvd-15:09:49  Clrd-15:40:41
        Cleared By:    PTL. LIAM T LOISELLE
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-15:09:54                 Arvd-15:09:55  Clrd-15:25:05
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                                                     Arvd-15:09:54  Clrd-15:24:03
     Dispatched By:    241 - SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Arrived By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Cleared By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
              Unit:    235  SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
                       Disp-15:10:02                 Arvd-15:10:05  Clrd-15:36:10
        Cleared By:    SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
         Refer To Arrest:      22-867-AR

22-24323        1520 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 937] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    203  LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
                                                     Arvd-15:20:00  Clrd-15:25:58

22-24324        1542 ADOPT A SCHOOL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1] BAY LN
              Unit:    235  SGT. EUGENE M DESRUISSEAUX
                                                     Arvd-15:43:09  Clrd-15:56:51

22-24325        1552 ASSAULT, A&B ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PITCHER'S WAY
              Unit:    FIELD2  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                       Disp-16:36:08                 Arvd-16:52:18  Clrd-16:52:21
     Dispatched By:    249 - PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
        Arrived By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
        Cleared By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK

22-24326        1601 HARASSMENT, UNWANTED ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 122] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    229  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-16:04:56                                Clrd-16:09:22
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-16:04:59                                Clrd-16:09:20
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
              Unit:    234  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                                                     Arvd-16:06:38  Clrd-16:09:34
     Dispatched By:    322 - PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY

22-24327        1615 ORDINANCE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 99] YARMOUTH RD
              Unit:    336  PTL. CHRISTOPHER C KELSEY
                       Disp-16:48:01                 Arvd-16:48:03  Clrd-16:48:07
     Dispatched By:    871 - DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY

22-24328        1615 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1497] COVE ISLAND RD
              Unit:    216  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                       Disp-16:17:24                 Arvd-16:25:28  Clrd-16:26:45
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

22-24329        1619 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 11] MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    238  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-16:19:44  Clrd-16:24:48

22-24330        1636 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    211  SGT. ROBERT E BITINAS
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                                                     Arvd-16:36:43  Clrd-16:41:22

22-24331        1639 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 681] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                                                     Arvd-16:39:47  Clrd-16:49:21

22-24333        1645 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1562] HAYWARD RD
              Unit:    212  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                                                     Arvd-16:46:51  Clrd-16:51:13

22-24332        1646 SUMMONS, SERVE SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    FIELD2  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                       Disp-16:53:23                 Arvd-16:54:10  Clrd-17:54:10
     Dispatched By:    249 - PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
        Arrived By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
        Cleared By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK

22-24334        1651 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 10] PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    238  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-16:51:58  Clrd-16:56:21

22-24335        1654 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 4] CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD
              Unit:    216  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-16:55:29  Clrd-16:56:23

22-24336        1656 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 610] OLD OYSTER RD
              Unit:    215  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-16:57:13  Clrd-16:58:26

22-24337        1657 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 5] LONG BEACH RD
              Unit:    216  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-16:58:57  Clrd-17:01:35

22-24339        1709 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] OCEAN ST + MAIN ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-17:09:00  Clrd-17:11:48
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER

22-24340        1711 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST + CENTER ST
              Unit:    229  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                                                     Arvd-17:11:00  Clrd-17:49:17
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                       Disp-17:12:11                 Arvd-17:12:13  Clrd-17:13:35
        Cleared By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
       Refer To Accident:      22-425-AC

22-24341        1715 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1562] HAYWARD RD
              Unit:    216  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-17:17:35  Clrd-17:22:52

22-24342        1721 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 911] BASSETT LN
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-17:23:11                 Arvd-17:25:18  Clrd-17:44:23
        Arrived By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM

22-24343        1728 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1614] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    234  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-17:29:26                 Arvd-17:33:01  Clrd-17:44:58
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
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        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
       Refer To Accident:      22-426-AC

22-24344        1740 LARCENY, SHOPLIFTING ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1552] INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    238  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-17:40:53                 Arvd-17:47:15  Clrd-21:01:23
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-17:57:59                 Arvd-17:58:01  Clrd-19:35:48
     Dispatched By:    867 - DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
        Cleared By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
              Unit:    211  SGT. ROBERT E BITINAS
                       Disp-17:58:22                 Arvd-17:58:24  Clrd-18:43:32
     Dispatched By:    867 - DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
        Cleared By:    SGT. ROBERT E BITINAS
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                                                     Arvd-18:08:13  Clrd-18:20:57
     Dispatched By:    241 - SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Arrived By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Cleared By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
              Unit:    234  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                                                     Arvd-18:17:59  Clrd-18:57:48
     Dispatched By:    322 - PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
              

                    
           
               
           
                       
                       
             

                  
           
               
           
                       
                       
                       
                       

22-24345        1740 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    337  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                                                     Arvd-17:42:00  Clrd-18:50:44

22-24346        1758 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    227  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                                                     Arvd-17:58:00  Clrd-18:08:21

22-24348        1816 E911, HANGUP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4222] PRISCILLA ST
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-18:18:29                                Clrd-18:19:10

22-24352        1942 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 22] RTE 149
              Unit:    215  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-19:42:32  Clrd-19:49:09

22-24354        2011 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [WBA] RTE 149 + POPPLE BOTTOM RD
              Unit:    215  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-20:11:00  Clrd-20:17:05
        Cleared By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM

22-24355        2018 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY GONE ON ARRIVAL    
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  Location/Address:    [HYA 774] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-20:22:38                 Arvd-20:27:02  Clrd-20:36:07
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
              Unit:    229  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-20:22:41                 Arvd-20:26:41  Clrd-20:34:59
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    234  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                                                     Arvd-20:29:31  Clrd-20:35:37
     Dispatched By:    322 - PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON

22-24356        2026 HOMELESS TRESPASS/UNWANTED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4111] SEA ST EXT
              Unit:    234  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-20:42:47                 Arvd-20:45:26  Clrd-21:03:29
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
              Unit:    337  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-20:42:47                 Arvd-20:49:28  Clrd-21:03:31
        Arrived By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-20:48:54  Clrd-21:03:27
     Dispatched By:    314 - PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER

22-24357        2037 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1854] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    216  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-20:37:00  Clrd-20:42:55
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

22-24358        2040 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PITCHER'S WAY + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    229  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                                                     Arvd-20:40:00  Clrd-20:46:38
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS

22-24360        2130 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 261] RTE 149
              Unit:    215  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                                                     Arvd-21:30:00  Clrd-21:31:47
        Cleared By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM

22-24361        2156 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2802] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-21:56:00  Clrd-22:01:47
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
              Unit:    234  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-21:56:38                 Arvd-21:56:39  Clrd-22:01:31
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON

22-24362        2205 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BEARSE'S WAY + CHESTNUT ST
              Unit:    234  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                                                     Arvd-22:05:00  Clrd-22:07:41
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-22:06:01                 Arvd-22:06:03  Clrd-22:06:53
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER

22-24363        2207 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FRANKLIN AVE
              Unit:    211  SGT. ROBERT E BITINAS
                       Disp-22:15:43                 Arvd-22:18:25  Clrd-22:24:14
        Arrived By:    SGT. ROBERT E BITINAS
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                       Disp-22:15:43                 Arvd-22:18:37  Clrd-22:24:02
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
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        Cleared By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                       Disp-22:15:43                 Arvd-22:18:54  Clrd-22:24:13
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
              Unit:    234  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-22:15:43                 Arvd-22:17:55  Clrd-22:23:42
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
              Unit:    229  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-22:16:46  Enrt-22:16:46  Arvd-22:21:06  Clrd-22:22:38
     Dispatched By:    331 - PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Enroute By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO

22-24364        2219 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1562] HAYWARD RD
              Unit:    212  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                                                     Arvd-22:19:48  Clrd-22:22:36

22-24365        2219 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + LUMBERT MILL RD
              Unit:    216  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-22:19:00  Clrd-23:42:51
              Unit:    215  PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
                       Disp-22:21:20  Enrt-22:21:21  Arvd-22:25:32  Clrd-23:22:13
     Dispatched By:    319 - PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
        Enroute By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
        Arrived By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. THOMAS M FULLAM
         Refer To Arrest:      22-866-AR

            Arrest:    DALUZE, JORDON MARCUS       
           Address:    718 MAIN ST Apt. #29   HARWICH, MA
               Age:    34
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       INSPECTION/STICKER, NO
                       MARKED LANES VIOLATION

22-24366        2222 FIRE, MOTOR VEHICLE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] OLD JAIL LN + MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    238  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-22:22:49                 Arvd-22:27:02  Clrd-23:22:57
              Unit:    210  LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
                       Disp-22:22:56                                Clrd-22:24:44
              Unit:    223  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                       Disp-22:23:03                 Arvd-22:28:27  Clrd-23:22:53
        Arrived By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
              Unit:    211  SGT. ROBERT E BITINAS
                       Disp-22:24:50                                Clrd-22:36:31
        Cleared By:    SGT. ROBERT E BITINAS
              Unit:    210  LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
                       Disp-22:28:06  Enrt-22:28:06  Arvd-22:33:30  Clrd-22:55:26
     Dispatched By:    220 - LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
        Enroute By:    LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
        Arrived By:    LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
        Cleared By:    LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
       Refer To Incident:      22-1070-OF

22-24367        2235 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 + NIGHTINGALE LN
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                                                     Arvd-22:36:01  Clrd-22:37:51

22-24368        2254 AREA SECURITY CHECK ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-22:54:21  Clrd-22:56:31

22-24369        2254 E911, HANGUP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SPRING ST
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                       Disp-22:56:26                 Arvd-23:01:35  Clrd-23:12:19
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        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER RYAN J MCNALLY

22-24370        2256 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1] OCEAN ST
              Unit:    221  PTL. JOHN R GARDINER
                                                     Arvd-22:56:51  Clrd-22:58:04

22-24371        2300 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [OST 1022] SCUDDER RD
              Unit:    212  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                       Disp-23:01:16                 Arvd-23:10:18  Clrd-23:21:17
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
              Unit:    210  LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
                       Disp-23:15:53  Enrt-23:15:54  Arvd-23:20:16  Clrd-23:21:08
     Dispatched By:    220 - LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
        Enroute By:    LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
        Arrived By:    LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS
        Cleared By:    LT. JENNIFER P ELLIS

22-24372        2314 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1979] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    234  PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
                       Disp-23:14:53                 Arvd-23:18:55  Clrd-23:26:29
        Arrived By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
        Cleared By:    PTL. KRISTINA M GUSTAFSON
              Unit:    229  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-23:14:56                 Arvd-23:19:44  Clrd-23:28:19
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    211  SGT. ROBERT E BITINAS
                                                     Arvd-23:18:41  Clrd-23:27:24
     Dispatched By:    266 - SGT. ROBERT E BITINAS
        Arrived By:    SGT. ROBERT E BITINAS
        Cleared By:    SGT. ROBERT E BITINAS


